Shareholding Pattern

Tiaan Ayurvedic & Herbs Ltd

Scrip Code : 540108 Quarter ending :June 2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per No. of Voting Total as a % of Total No. of equity shares held in

CaiEmy i St shareholders shares held shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Rights Voting right dematerialized form

(A) Promoter & Promoter

Group 1 4,45,000 4,45,000 14.34 4,45,000 14.34 4,45,000
(B) Public 972 26,58,800 26,58,800 85.66 26,58,800 85.66 25,93,670
(DcR}g Shares underlying 0.00 0.00
(€2 raes ety
gi)b:\ilgn Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 973 31,03,800 31,03,800 100.00 31,03,800 100.00 30,38,670

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, Number of equity shares held in

shareholder shareholders shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form

A1l) Indian 0.00

Any Other (specify) 1 4,45,000 4,45,000 14.34 4,45,000
MEGA BUCKS

CAPITAL 1 4,45,000 4,45,000 14.34 4,45,000

Sub Total Al 1 4,45,000 4,45,000 14.34 4,45,000



A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

4,45,000 4,45,000

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no. Shareholding % calculated as per No. of Voting
equity shares held shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) Rights

0.00

14.34

Total as a % of
Total Voting right

4,45,000

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(Not
Applicable)

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

DARPAN BHAWARLAL JAIN

MALDE PIYUSHBHAI JENTILAL

ASHOK DILIPKUMAR JAIN

KABIR SONI

VIBHA PIYUSH MALDE

T RAMESH RAO

RASHMI SATENDRA NEGI

844

25

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
1258022 12,58,022 40.53 12,58,022
1028179 10,28,179 33.13 10,28,179
52359 52,359 1.69 52,359
38063 38,063 1.23 38,063
126442 1,26,442 4.07 1,26,442
80925 80,925 2.61 80,925
49800 49,800 1.60 49,800
100000 1,00,000 3.22 1,00,000
33000 33,000 1.06 33,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.53

33.13

1.69

1.23

4.07

2.61

1.60

3.22

1.06

11,92,912

10,28,179

52,359

38,063

1,26,442

80,925

49,800

1,00,000

33,000



JAIRAM DURUKUMAR CHANDNANI 1 46284 46,284 1.49 46,284 1.49 46,284

GHANSHYAM VIRJIBHAI DHADUK 1 55000 55,000 1.77 55,000 1.77 55,000
RAHUL CHHOTALAL SHAH 1 37174 37,174 1.20 37,174 1.20 37,174
AYESHA ZAL TALEYARKHAN 1 32473 32,473 1.05 32,473 1.05 32,473
ASHOK C SAMANI 1 45000 45,000 1.45 45,000 1.45 45,000
Any Other (specify) 103 372599 3,72,599 12.00 3,72,599 12.00 3,72,579
SURESH DOULATRAM ADNANI 1 71600 71,600 2.31 71,600 2.31 71,600
Sub Total B3 972 2658800 26,58,800 85.66 26,58,800 85.66 25,93,670
B=B1+B2+B3 972 2658800 26,58,800 85.66 26,58,800 85.66 25,93,670

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares held(VII Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
SUEICEI ()] shareholder(ll) shares held(IV) = IV+V+VI) a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



