Shareholding Pattern

Tiaan Ayurvedic & Herbs Ltd

Scrip Code : 540108 Quarter ending :June 2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4,45,000	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000
(B) Public	972	26,58,800	26,58,800	85.66	26,58,800	85.66	25,93,670
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	973	31,03,800	31,03,800	31,03,800 100.00		100.00	30,38,670

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder			Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	4,45,000	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000
MEGA BUCKS CAPITAL	1	4,45,000	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000
Sub Total A1	1	4,45,000	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000

A2) Foreign				0.00		
A=A1+A2	1	4,45,000	4,45,000	14.34	4,45,000	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	844	1258022	12,58,022	40.53	12,58,022	40.53	11,92,912
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	25	1028179	10,28,179	33.13	10,28,179	33.13	10,28,179
DARPAN BHAWARLAL JAIN	1	52359	52,359	1.69	52,359	1.69	52,359
MALDE PIYUSHBHAI JENTILAL	1	38063	38,063	1.23	38,063	1.23	38,063
ASHOK DILIPKUMAR JAIN	1	126442	1,26,442	4.07	1,26,442	4.07	1,26,442
KABIR SONI	1	80925	80,925	2.61	80,925	2.61	80,925
VIBHA PIYUSH MALDE	1	49800	49,800	1.60	49,800	1.60	49,800
T RAMESH RAO	1	100000	1,00,000	3.22	1,00,000	3.22	1,00,000
RASHMI SATENDRA NEGI	1	33000	33,000	1.06	33,000	1.06	33,000

JAIRAM DURUKUMAR CHANDNANI	1	46284	46,284	1.49	46,284	1.49	46,284
GHANSHYAM VIRJIBHAI DHADUK	1	55000	55,000	1.77	55,000	1.77	55,000
RAHUL CHHOTALAL SHAH	1	37174	37,174	1.20	37,174	1.20	37,174
AYESHA ZAL TALEYARKHAN	1	32473	32,473	1.05	32,473	1.05	32,473
ASHOK C SAMANI	1	45000	45,000	1.45	45,000	1.45	45,000
Any Other (specify)	103	372599	3,72,599	12.00	3,72,599	12.00	3,72,579
SURESH DOULATRAM ADNANI	1	71600	71,600	2.31	71,600	2.31	71,600
Sub Total B3	972	2658800	26,58,800	85.66	26,58,800	85.66	25,93,670
B=B1+B2+B3	972	2658800	26,58,800	85.66	26,58,800	85.66	25,93,670

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL